Hersey HS JV Candy Cane Invite 2014

Hosted by: Hersey High School Friday December 12,2014
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Barrington 25800 ¢ 21.100 & 24.450 , 24.500 o 95.850
2 Maine South 24700 o 20.100 o 21.200 ¢ 24.950 @ 90.950
3 Buffalo Grove 24400 ¢ 19.200 » 20.250 « 22.600 o 86.450
4 Hersey 23.800 s 14.400 « 17.900 s 21.700 ¢« 77.800
5 Willowbrook 23.900 v 14.050 » 17.300 » 21.550 76.800
6 Rolling Meadows 23.000 » 12.250 ¢ 20.600 » 19.800 75.650



Hersey HS JV Candy Cane Invite 2014

Hosted by: Hersey High School Friday December 12,2014
All - Around Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Morgan Eisenhauer . Barrington 8.750 7.350 8.550 8.400 33.050 8.2625
2 Jessie Saul . Maine South 8.600 7.600 6.800 8.500 31.500 7.8750
2 Claire Marousek . Barrington 8.350 6.700 8.150 8.300 31.500 7.8750
4 Abby Huff ; Barrington 8.550 7.050 7.750 7.800 31.150 7.7875
5 Melanie Goldfarb . Buffalo Grove 8.400 6.800 6.850 7.900 29.950 7.4875
6 Mia Vanella . Maine South 7.700 6.500 7.250 8.200 29.650 7.4125
7 Fallyn Mireault : Barrington 8.500 5.560 7.050 7.700 28.810 7.2025
8 Hannah Lim . Buffalo Grove 8.000 5.650 6.650 7.400 27.700 6.9250
9 Allison Blevins . Hersey 8.300 6.300 5600 7.400 27.600 6.9000
10 Alyssa Barrantes . Willowbrook 8.000 5.550 5.150 7.150 25.850 6.4625
" Emily King g Willowbrook 8.200 3.350 5.700 7.300 24.550 6.1375



Hersey HS JV Candy Cane Invite 2014

Hosted by: Hersey High School Friday December 12,2014

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Morgan Eisenhauer : Barrington 0.00 8.750
2 Jessie Saul Maine South 0.00 8.600
8 Abby Huff Barrington 0.00 8.550
4 Fallyn Mireault Barrington 0.00 8.500
5 Melanie Goldfarb Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.400
6 Claire Marousek Barrington 0.00 8.350
7 Allison Blevins Hersey 0.00 8.300
8 Emily King Willowbrook 0.00 8.200
9 Oliwia Mlodawska Maine South 0.00 8.100
10 Searra Edassery Maine South 0.00 8.000
10 Alyssa Barrantes Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
10 Hannah Lim Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.000
10 Danielle Hausfeld Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.000
14 Lauren Hattory Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.900
15 Nicole Woodhead Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.800
15 Grace Kozurek Hersey 0.00 7.800
17 Mia Vanella Maine South 0.00 7.700
17 Gloria Vega Willowbrook 0.00 7.700
17 Gabriela Coneva Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.700
17 Abbey Chester Hersey 0.00 7.700
21 Deanna Divenere Hersey 0.00 7.600
22 Taliya Denham Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.400
22 Gillian Flowers Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.400
24 Damara Favors Willowbrook 0.00 7.300



Hersey HS JV Candy Cane Invite 2014

Hosted by: Hersey High School Friday December 12,2014

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Jessie Saul . Maine South 0.00 7.600
2 Morgan Eisenhauer . Barrington 0.00 7.350
3 Abby Huff ; Barrington 0.00 7.050
4 Melanie Goldfarb : Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.800
5 Danielle Hausfeld . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.750
6 Claire Marousek : Barrington 0.00 6.700
7 Mia Vanella : Maine South 0.00 6.500
8 Allison Blevins . Hersey 0.00 6.300
9 Mina Savanovic Maine South 0.00 6.000
10 Jessica Altman ; Maine South 0.00 5.700
11 Hannah Lim : Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.650
12 Fallyn Mireault . Barrington 0.00 5.560
13 Alyssa Barrantes . Willowbrook 0.00 5.550
14 Erin O'Donovan . Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.050
15 Heather Gruber : Willowbrook 0.00 4.350
16 Rosemary Beranek . Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.250
17 Gloria Vega . Willowbrook 0.00 4.150
17 Skyler Belmonte : Hersey 0.00 4.150
19 Gillian Flowers : Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.050
20 Nicole Gunia . Rolling Meadows 0.00 3.950
20 Grace Kozurek . Hersey 0.00 3.950
22 Emily Schaefer ; Rolling Meadows 0.00 3.550
23 Maddie Paz : Hersey 0.00 3.450

24 Emily King . Willowbrook 0.00 3.350



Hersey HS JV Candy Cane Invite 2014

Hosted by: Hersey High School

Place
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Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Morgan Eisenhauer
Claire Marousek
Abby Huff
Melania Torchalski
Mia Vanella
Oliwia Mlodawska
Fallyn Mireault
Abbey Chester
Melanie Goldfarb
Jessie Saul
Nicole Woodhead
Colleen Peterson
Hannah Lim
Aaliyah Framke
Gabriela Coneva
Lauren Hattory
Emily King
Allison Blevins
Maria Ojeda
Jessica Altman
Alyssa Barrantes
Hope Fickett
Jackie Bliss
Maddie Paz

Yr.

School
Barrington
Barrington
Barrington

Rolling Meadows
Maine South
Maine South

Barrington
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Maine South
Buffalo Grove

Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook

Rolling Meadows

Rolling Meadows
Willowbrook

Hersey

Hersey

Maine South
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Hersey

Friday December 12,2014

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.550
8.150
7.750
7.700
7.250
7.150
7.050
6.900
6.850
6.800
6.750
6.750
6.650
6.450
6.150
5.800
5.700
5.600
5.400
5.350
5.150
5.100
4.450
3.700



Hersey HS JV Candy Cane Invite 2014

Hosted by: Hersey High School

Place
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Floor

Name
Jessie Saul
Morgan Eisenhauer
Claire Marousek
Oliwia Mlodawska
Mia Vanella
Melanie Goldfarb
Searra Edassery
Abby Huff
Fallyn Mireault
Hannah Lim
Allison Blevins
Emily King
Brittany Lee
Colleen Peterson
Abbey Chester
Alyssa Barrantes
Jackie Bliss
Grace Kozurek
Maria Ojeda
Hope Fickett
Melania Torchalski
Lauren Hattory
Damara Favors

Exercise Order of Finish

YF.

School
Maine South
Barrington
Barrington
Maine South
Maine South
Buffalo Grove
Maine South
Barrington
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Hersey
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Willowbrook

Friday December 12,2014

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.250
8.200
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.700
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.150
7.100
7.100
6.900
6.600
6.300
6.200
5.500



